
D-series (U13)

Espoo, 23.3.2013

Fencers (present - 37)

 Number  Name  First name  Country 

 1  FOGDE  Julia   FIN 

 2  JAAKKOLA  Outi   FIN 

 3  HEINÄMAA  Akseli E   FIN 

 3  STENVALL  Rurik   FIN 

 6  WÄLLÄRI  Max   FIN 

 7  KALLIO  Matias   FIN 

 8  RITAKALLIO  Rilla   FIN 

 9  LATVANEN  Reko   FIN 

 10  NUUTINEN  Anna   FIN 

 11  STORM  Noa   FIN 

 13  SKOGSTER  Amos   FIN 

 23  TERHO  Liisa E   FIN 

 24  BECKER  Josephina E   FIN 

 24  KOJO  Ville-Valtteri E   FIN 

 24  MATINPALO  Mika-Matti   FIN 

 25  SKOROMETC  Aleksandr   RUS 

   BUNAKOVA  Maria   RUS 

   DUBININ  Aleksandr   RUS 

   GOMON  Matvey   RUS 

   GUROV  Kirill E   RUS 

   HASU  Jere F   FIN 

   ISCHENKO  Daniil   RUS 

   KERÄNEN  Miika   FIN 

   KONSTANTINOV  Artur E   RUS 

   KUHTA  Marko E   FIN 

   LOHIKOSKI  Urho   FIN 

   MITSIK  Milena   RUS 

   PAHKALA  Peik F   FIN 

   PAHKALA  Pyry E   FIN 

   PAJUNEN  Jesper   FIN 

   PIRHONEN  Petri E   FIN 

   RANTANEN  Joona E   FIN 

   RUSTAMOV  Rostislav E   RUS 

   RUSTAMOVA  Anastasia F   RUS 

   SAMSONOV  Matvey F   RUS 

   SIHVO  Vilhelmiina   FIN 

   ZATSEPINA  Marya   RUS 
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Formula of the competition

37 fencers

1 poules: round

37 fencers
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
37 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 37 fencers

Direct elimination
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D-series (U13)

Espoo, 23.3.2013

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

FOGDE Julia  FIN  V V V V V 1.000 22 25

TERHO Liisa E  FIN 0  V4 V V3 2 0.600 -1 14

HASU Jere F  FIN 0 2  3 4 0 0.000 -15 9

KOJO Ville-Valtteri E  FIN 1 2 V  V4 3 0.400 -6 15

RUSTAMOVA Anastasia F  RUS 0 1 V 3  0 0.200 -12 9

KONSTANTINOV Artur E  RUS 2 V V V V  0.800 12 22

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

STORM Noa  FIN  V V 3 2 4 0.400 0 19

PAHKALA Pyry E  FIN 2  V 3 1 1 0.200 -10 12

BECKER Josephina E  FIN 2 2  2 0 0 0.000 -19 6

JAAKKOLA Outi  FIN V V V  4 2 0.600 4 21

MITSIK Milena  RUS V V V V  V 1.000 14 25

ISCHENKO Daniil  RUS V V V V4 4  0.800 11 23

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

MATINPALO Mika-Matti  FIN  3 0 2 4 V 0.200 -7 14

RANTANEN Joona E  FIN V  3 2 3 V 0.400 -1 18

STENVALL Rurik  FIN V V  V V V 1.000 15 25

NUUTINEN Anna  FIN V V 4  V3 V 0.800 9 22

GUROV Kirill E  RUS V V4 3 2  V 0.600 3 19

SAMSONOV Matvey F  RUS 1 2 0 2 1  0.000 -19 6

  Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

RUSTAMOV Rostislav E  RUS  V V 0 4 V4 V 0.667 4 23

KERÄNEN Miika  FIN 4  V 0 1 4 V 0.333 -2 19

PAHKALA Peik F  FIN 1 2  0 0 0 V 0.167 -21 8

HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN V V V  V4 V3 V 1.000 23 27

SKOGSTER Amos  FIN V V4 V 1  V V 0.833 12 25

SKOROMETC Aleksandr  RUS 3 V V 2 4  V 0.500 8 24

PAJUNEN Jesper  FIN 1 0 4 1 0 0  0.000 -24 6

  Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS

PIRHONEN Petri E  FIN  V 4 2 V 2 0.400 0 18

LATVANEN Reko  FIN 2  V V1 V V 0.800 9 18

LOHIKOSKI Urho  FIN V 1  0 1 1 0.200 -16 8

WÄLLÄRI Max  FIN V 0 V  V V 0.800 13 20

GOMON Matvey  RUS 1 2 V 1  V 0.400 -3 14

BUNAKOVA Maria  RUS V 1 V 3 1  0.400 -3 15

  Poule No 6 V/M Indicator HS

KUHTA Marko E  FIN  2 2 2 0 1 0.000 -18 7

RITAKALLIO Rilla  FIN V  3 3 2 V 0.400 -1 18

KALLIO Matias  FIN V V4  V3 1 2 0.600 -2 15

SIHVO Vilhelmiina  FIN V V 2  2 4 0.400 0 18

DUBININ Aleksandr  RUS V V V V  V 1.000 20 25

ZATSEPINA Marya  RUS V 3 V V 0  0.600 1 18
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D-series (U13)

Espoo, 23.3.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1

 Rank  Name  First name  Country  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  HEINÄMAA  Akseli E   FIN  1.000  23  27  qualifier 

 2  FOGDE  Julia   FIN  1.000  22  25  qualifier 

 3  DUBININ  Aleksandr   RUS  1.000  20  25  qualifier 

 4  STENVALL  Rurik   FIN  1.000  15  25  qualifier 

 5  MITSIK  Milena   RUS  1.000  14  25  qualifier 

 6  SKOGSTER  Amos   FIN  0.833  12  25  qualifier 

 7  WÄLLÄRI  Max   FIN  0.800  13  20  qualifier 

 8  KONSTANTINOV  Artur E   RUS  0.800  12  22  qualifier 

 9  ISCHENKO  Daniil   RUS  0.800  11  23  qualifier 

 10  NUUTINEN  Anna   FIN  0.800  9  22  qualifier 

 11  LATVANEN  Reko   FIN  0.800  9  18  qualifier 

 12  RUSTAMOV  Rostislav E   RUS  0.667  4  23  qualifier 

 13  JAAKKOLA  Outi   FIN  0.600  4  21  qualifier 

 14  GUROV  Kirill E   RUS  0.600  3  19  qualifier 

 15  ZATSEPINA  Marya   RUS  0.600  1  18  qualifier 

 16  TERHO  Liisa E   FIN  0.600  -1  14  qualifier 

 17  KALLIO  Matias   FIN  0.600  -2  15  qualifier 

 18  SKOROMETC  Aleksandr   RUS  0.500  8  24  qualifier 

 19  STORM  Noa   FIN  0.400  0  19  qualifier 

 20  SIHVO  Vilhelmiina   FIN  0.400  0  18  qualifier 

 20  PIRHONEN  Petri E   FIN  0.400  0  18  qualifier 

 22  RANTANEN  Joona E   FIN  0.400  -1  18  qualifier 

 22  RITAKALLIO  Rilla   FIN  0.400  -1  18  qualifier 

 24  BUNAKOVA  Maria   RUS  0.400  -3  15  qualifier 

 25  GOMON  Matvey   RUS  0.400  -3  14  qualifier 

 26  KOJO  Ville-Valtteri E   FIN  0.400  -6  15  qualifier 

 27  KERÄNEN  Miika   FIN  0.333  -2  19  qualifier 

 28  MATINPALO  Mika-Matti   FIN  0.200  -7  14  qualifier 

 29  PAHKALA  Pyry E   FIN  0.200  -10  12  qualifier 

 30  RUSTAMOVA  Anastasia F   RUS  0.200  -12  9  qualifier 

 31  LOHIKOSKI  Urho   FIN  0.200  -16  8  qualifier 

 32  PAHKALA  Peik F   FIN  0.167  -21  8  qualifier 

 33  HASU  Jere F   FIN  0.000  -15  9  qualifier 

 34  KUHTA  Marko E   FIN  0.000  -18  7  qualifier 

 35  SAMSONOV  Matvey F   RUS  0.000  -19  6  qualifier 

 35  BECKER  Josephina E   FIN  0.000  -19  6  qualifier 

 37  PAJUNEN  Jesper   FIN  0.000  -24  6  qualifier 
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D-series (U13)

Espoo, 23.3.2013

      Tableau of 64

  Tableau of 64   Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16

1  HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN  

      HEINÄMAA Akseli E 

64                           

     HEINÄMAA Akseli E 

33  HASU Jere F  FIN         15/0

      HASU Jere F     

32  PAHKALA Peik F  FIN     15/12     

      HEINÄMAA Akseli E 

17  KALLIO Matias  FIN          15/8

      KALLIO Matias     

48           

     KALLIO Matias 

49            15/14

      TERHO Liisa E 

16  TERHO Liisa E  FIN    

9  ISCHENKO Daniil  RUS

      ISCHENKO Daniil 

56       

     ISCHENKO Daniil 

41            8/4

      BUNAKOVA Maria     

24  BUNAKOVA Maria  RUS        

      ISCHENKO Daniil 

25  GOMON Matvey  RUS          7/6

      GOMON Matvey     

40           

     KONSTANTINOV Artur E 

57            15/3

      KONSTANTINOV Artur E 

8  KONSTANTINOV Artur E  RUS    

5  MITSIK Milena  RUS

      MITSIK Milena 

60       

     MITSIK Milena 

37  PAJUNEN Jesper  FIN         15/4

      MATINPALO Mika-Matti     

28  MATINPALO Mika-Matti  FIN     15/10     

      MITSIK Milena 

21  PIRHONEN Petri E  FIN          15/13

      PIRHONEN Petri E     

44           

     RUSTAMOV Rostislav E 

53            15/10

      RUSTAMOV Rostislav E 

12  RUSTAMOV Rostislav E  RUS    

13  JAAKKOLA Outi  FIN

      JAAKKOLA Outi 

52       

     JAAKKOLA Outi 

45            15/4

      SIHVO Vilhelmiina     

20  SIHVO Vilhelmiina  FIN        

      STENVALL Rurik 

29  PAHKALA Pyry E  FIN          15/9

      BECKER Josephina E     

36  BECKER Josephina E  FIN     15/14     

     STENVALL Rurik 

61            15/1

      STENVALL Rurik 

4  STENVALL Rurik  FIN    

3  DUBININ Aleksandr  RUS

      DUBININ Aleksandr 
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62       

     DUBININ Aleksandr 

35  SAMSONOV Matvey F  RUS         15/0

      RUSTAMOVA Anastasia F     

30  RUSTAMOVA Anastasia F  RUS     15/13     

      DUBININ Aleksandr 

19  STORM Noa  FIN          15/11

      STORM Noa     

46           

     GUROV Kirill E 

51            13/12

      GUROV Kirill E 

14  GUROV Kirill E  RUS    

11  LATVANEN Reko  FIN

      LATVANEN Reko 

54       

     LATVANEN Reko 

43            15/6

      RANTANEN Joona E     

22  RANTANEN Joona E  FIN        

      SKOGSTER Amos 

27  KERÄNEN Miika  FIN          8/7

      KERÄNEN Miika     

38           

     SKOGSTER Amos 

59            4/3

      SKOGSTER Amos 

6  SKOGSTER Amos  FIN    

7  WÄLLÄRI Max  FIN

      WÄLLÄRI Max 

58       

     WÄLLÄRI Max 

39            15/9

      KOJO Ville-Valtteri E     

26  KOJO Ville-Valtteri E  FIN        

      WÄLLÄRI Max 

23  RITAKALLIO Rilla  FIN          15/10

      RITAKALLIO Rilla     

42           

     RITAKALLIO Rilla 

55            15/13

      NUUTINEN Anna 

10  NUUTINEN Anna  FIN    

15  ZATSEPINA Marya  RUS

      ZATSEPINA Marya 

50       

     ZATSEPINA Marya 

47            15/12

      SKOROMETC Aleksandr     

18  SKOROMETC Aleksandr  RUS        

      FOGDE Julia 

31  LOHIKOSKI Urho  FIN          15/9

      LOHIKOSKI Urho     

34  KUHTA Marko E  FIN    by abandonment     

     FOGDE Julia 

63            15/3

      FOGDE Julia 

2  FOGDE Julia  FIN    
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D-series (U13)

Espoo, 23.3.2013

      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

1  HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN  

      HEINÄMAA Akseli E 

8  ISCHENKO Daniil  RUS     11/8

     MITSIK Milena 

5  MITSIK Milena  RUS         13/10

      MITSIK Milena     

4  STENVALL Rurik  FIN     15/13     

      MITSIK Milena 

3  DUBININ Aleksandr  RUS          15/14

      DUBININ Aleksandr     

6  SKOGSTER Amos  FIN     15/9     

     DUBININ Aleksandr 

7  WÄLLÄRI Max  FIN         15/14

      FOGDE Julia 

2  FOGDE Julia  FIN     15/5
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D-series (U13)

Espoo, 23.3.2013

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  MITSIK  Milena   RUS 

 2  DUBININ  Aleksandr   RUS 

 3  FOGDE  Julia   FIN 

 3  HEINÄMAA  Akseli E   FIN 

 5  STENVALL  Rurik   FIN 

 6  SKOGSTER  Amos   FIN 

 7  WÄLLÄRI  Max   FIN 

 8  ISCHENKO  Daniil   RUS 

 9  KONSTANTINOV  Artur E   RUS 

 10  LATVANEN  Reko   FIN 

 11  RUSTAMOV  Rostislav E   RUS 

 12  JAAKKOLA  Outi   FIN 

 13  GUROV  Kirill E   RUS 

 14  ZATSEPINA  Marya   RUS 

 15  KALLIO  Matias   FIN 

 16  RITAKALLIO  Rilla   FIN 

 17  NUUTINEN  Anna   FIN 

 18  TERHO  Liisa E   FIN 

 19  SKOROMETC  Aleksandr   RUS 

 20  STORM  Noa   FIN 

 21  PIRHONEN  Petri E   FIN 

 21  SIHVO  Vilhelmiina   FIN 

 23  RANTANEN  Joona E   FIN 

 24  BUNAKOVA  Maria   RUS 

 25  GOMON  Matvey   RUS 

 26  KOJO  Ville-Valtteri E   FIN 

 27  KERÄNEN  Miika   FIN 

 28  MATINPALO  Mika-Matti   FIN 

 29  RUSTAMOVA  Anastasia F   RUS 

 30  LOHIKOSKI  Urho   FIN 

 31  HASU  Jere F   FIN 

 32  BECKER  Josephina E   FIN 

 33  PAHKALA  Pyry E   FIN 

 34  PAHKALA  Peik F   FIN 

 35  KUHTA  Marko E   FIN 

 36  SAMSONOV  Matvey F   RUS 

 37  PAJUNEN  Jesper   FIN 
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